
Name Email Licence Number

Alison Bain alisonjbain@btinternet.com 706586

Alison Low alisonjlow@btinternet.com; 82757

Brian Hendry bhendry@btinternet.com; 84205

David Downie david.downie@hotmail.co.uk; 82804

Derek Allan clynelish50@btinternet.com; 84328

Dianne Smith smithdiannedms@aol.com 529538

Doris Mair dsmair99@btinternet.com; 83121

Douglas Thomson dj2am@btinternet.com; 304081

Durno Jessiman carnethy6@hotmail.com; 309680

Elaina Leach elaina.leach@btinternet.com; 552827

Eleanore Ferguson ellie_190@hotmail.co.uk; 83113

George Rae georgerae315@btinternet.com; 11211

Helen Guy helenmaryguy@live.co.uk; 83034

Helen Smith ndswimcon@gmail.com; 85375

Ian Gibson bosquoy@btinternet.com; 83060

James Scott james.scott@denholm-fishselling.co.uk; 443566

Jim Robertson james.robertson3@hotmail.co.uk; 83952

Kath Cartwright kathryn.cartwright@dounreay.com; 84679

Kevin Paterson kpaterson474@gmail.com; 87704

Lawson Gilfillan lawson.gilfillan@btinternet.com; 82826

Lynn Alderton lynnalderton@hotmail.com; 69453

Matt Huntington mdhuntington@live.com>; 464807

Peter Renwick jpeter.renwick@btinternet.com; 88131

Phil Cartwright pkrri@btinternet.com; 54560

Sandra French sandra.french.21@gmail.com; 84601

Sean Dawson sdawson14@hotmail.com; 29470

Steve Robertson steve.s.robertson@icloud.com; 947565
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